
 
•  Bank debit order
•  Salary stop order 
•  Government stop order
•  SASSA
•  Eazypay

FSP: 21200

Premium Payment Methods:

www.trans-africa.co.za

BRANCHES & REPRESENTATIVES:

Rustenburg:
Taung:
Kwa-mhlanga:
Themba:
Hartswater:
Northam:
Tzaneen:
Klerksdorp:
Burgersfort:
Botshabelo:
Aliwal North:
Mafikeng:
Madibogo:
Phalaborwa:

073 852 4117
071 469 4403
076 678 0404
072 147 2910
060 498 5800
078 874 2768
073 753 1633
083 293 2737
079 645 7836
079 860 1669
079 860 1669
071 742 9131
060 498 5800
073 753 1633

Name:      _____________________________

Cell:         _____________________________

Tel:          (012) 865 0006

Email:      clientservice@trans-africa.co.za

                 elias@trans-africa.co.za

Address: 402 Cliff Ave

                 Waterkloof Ridge 

                 P.O. Box 9397 

                 Pretoria



We stand up for your Legal Rights

Life is filled with uncertainty and unnecessary stress.
Especially if you are uncertain of your rights or how
to enforce them. With Transafrica Life you have a
qualified legal professional just a phone call away.

Contact 083 791 0869 for legal advice

Legal advice on Civil (money), Criminal, Labour
and family matters

Blacklisting, consumer protection, motor vehicle
accidents, provident and pension funds, 

prescription, debt review, child maintenance,
paternity tests, matrimonial property, rights of

unmarried biological fathers, protection orders,
disciplinary hearings, unlawful salary deductions,

victimization, training, unfair labour practices,
police statements, etc. Please note that advice

on tax related and business related matters
are excluded.

Essential and affordable

Know the facts: a private attorney will cost R2500
on average per 30min consultation. More than

1.6 million arrests are made each year. 100'000+
cases are referred to the CCMA per annum. More
than 10 million South Africans are in arrears with

Terms and Conditions

The legal advice line includes 2 x 30min telephonic consultation
 per month. Minutes do not accumulate if not used. There is
no waiting period applicable to the advice benefit and legal

advice will be provided even on pre-existing matters.
Benefits are available to the principal client only and not to

his/her family members

Serviced by Legal Hero: www.legalhero.co.za. 
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COVERPREMIUMAGE

0-64 yrs
65-74 yrs
75-84 yrs

R12.00
R24.00
R30.00

Per R1'000.00
Per R1'000.00
Per R1'000.00

FAMILY PLANS
DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

A

AA

18-74

18-74

R35.00

R70.00

R3'000.00
R1'250.00
R5'000.00
R5'000.00
R5'000.00
R2'500.00
R1'250.00

MEMBER
CHILDREN
MEMBER
SPOUSE
CHILDREN (14-21) yrs
CHILDREN (6-13) yrs
CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

B
BB

18-60
61-74

R80.00
R90.00

R10'000.00
R10'000.00

R5'000.00
R2'500.00
R1'250.00

MEMBER
SPOUSE
CHILDREN (14-21) yrs
CHILDREN (6-13) yrs
CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

C
CC

18-60
61-74

R100.00
R110.00

R15'000.00
R15'000.00
R10'000.00

R3'000.00
R1'250.00

MEMBER
SPOUSE
CHILDREN (14-21) yrs
CHILDREN (6-13) yrs
CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

D
DD

18-60
61-74

R120.00
R130.00

R20'000.00
R20'000.00
R10'000.00

R3'000.00
R1'250.00

MEMBER
SPOUSE
CHILDREN (14-21) yrs
CHILDREN (6-13) yrs
CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

DDD 18-74 R142.00

R20'000.00
R20'000.00
R10'000.00

R3'000.00
R1'250.00

MEMBER
SPOUSE
CHILDREN (14-21) yrs
CHILDREN (6-13) yrs
CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

CASH BACK PLAN

MEMBER PLANS
DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

E
EE

18-60
61-74

R65.00
R70.00

R10'000.00 MEMBER

DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

F
FF

18-60
61-74

R82.00
R92.00

R15'000.00 MEMBER

DESCRIPTIONCOVERPREMIUMAGEPLAN

G
GG

18-60
61-74

R100.00
R112.00

R20'000.00 MEMBER

PENSION PLAN

P
PP

75-84
85-100

R100.00
R150.00

R5'000.00
R5'000.00

MEMBER
(Pension Plan)

CASH BACK PLAN

GGG 18-74 R135.00 MEMBERR20'000.00
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