

## NO JOINING FEE CLAIMS WILL BE PAID WITHIN 48 HOURS (After we received all the required documentation) WAITING PERIOD IS 7 MONTHS

Waiting period: In all cases (excluding members in category 75 to 100) of death as a result of natural causes seven consecutive premiums must be paid prior to date of death. Death as a result of an accident: Cover starts on receipt of the first premium by Safrican Insurance Company. Should you not honour your premium payment at anytime, a new waiting period will be enforced. Waiting period for members between the ages of 75 to 100 is <u>13 months</u>.

### **Premium Payment Methods:**

- Bank debit order
- · Salary stop order
- · Government stop order
- SASSA
- Eazypay

## **BRANCHES & REPRESENTATIVES:**

## FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Name:			
Cell:			
Tel:	(012) 865 0006		
Email:	clientservice@trans-africa.co.za		
	elias@trans-africa.co.za		
Address: 402 Cliff Ave			
	Waterkloof Ridge		
	P.O. Box 9397		
	Pretoria		

We are a Financial Services Provider FSP: 21200



www.trans-africa.co.za



# **FAMILY PLANS**

PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION
A AA	18-74 18-74	R35.00 R70.00	R3'000.00 R1'250.00 R5'000.00 R5'000.00 R5'000.00 R2'500.00 R1'250.00	MEMBER CHILDREN MEMBER SPOUSE CHILDREN (14-21) yrs CHILDREN (6-13) yrs CHILDREN (0-5) yrs
PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION
B BB	18-60 61-74	R80.00 R90.00	R10'000.00 R10'000.00 R5'000.00 R2'500.00 R1'250.00	MEMBER SPOUSE CHILDREN (14-21) yrs CHILDREN (6-13) yrs CHILDREN (0-5) yrs
PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION
с сс	18-60 61-74	R100.00 R110.00	R15'000.00 R15'000.00 R10'000.00 R3'000.00 R1'250.00	MEMBER SPOUSE CHILDREN (14-21) yrs CHILDREN (6-13) yrs CHILDREN (0-5) yrs
PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION
D DD	18-60 61-74	R120.00 R130.00	R20'000.00 R20'000.00 R10'000.00 R3'000.00 R1'250.00	MEMBER SPOUSE CHILDREN (14-21) yrs CHILDREN (6-13) yrs CHILDREN (0-5) yrs
		C	ASH BACK PL	AN
DDD	18-74	R142.00	R20'000.00 R20'000.00 R10'000.00 R3'000.00 R1'250.00	MEMBER SPOUSE CHILDREN (14-21) yrs CHILDREN (6-13) yrs CHILDREN (0-5) yrs

# **MEMBER PLANS**

PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION		
E EE	18-60 61-74	R65.00 R70.00	R10'000.00	MEMBER		
PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION		
F FF	18-60 61-74	R82.00 R92.00	R15'000.00	MEMBER		
PLAN	AGE	PREMIUM	COVER	DESCRIPTION		
G GG	18-60 61-74	R100.00 R112.00	R20'000.00	MEMBER		
PENSION PLAN						
P PP	75-84 85-100	R100.00 R150.00	R5'000.00 R5'000.00	MEMBER (Pension Plan)		
	CASH BACK PLAN					
GGG	18-74	R135.00	R20'000.00	MEMBER		

#### ADDITIONAL DEPENDANTS (Extended Family): MAXIMUM COVER R 5000.00

AGE	PREMIUM	COVER
0-64 yrs	R12.00	Per R1'000.00
65-74 yrs	R24.00	Per R1'000.00
75-84 yrs	R30.00	Per R1'000.00

## We stand up for your Legal Rights

Life is filled with uncertainty and unnecessary stress. Especially if you are uncertain of your rights or how to enforce them. With Transafrica Life you have a qualified legal professional just a phone call away.

### Contact 083 791 0869 for legal advice

Legal advice on Civil (money), Criminal, Labour and family matters

Blacklisting, consumer protection, motor vehicle accidents, provident and pension funds, prescription, debt review, child maintenance, paternity tests, matrimonial property, rights of unmarried biological fathers, protection orders, disciplinary hearings, unlawful salary deductions, victimization, training, unfair labour practices, police statements, etc. Please note that advice on tax related and business related matters are excluded.

Essential and affordable

Know the facts: a private attorney will cost R2500 on average per 30min consultation. More than 1.6 million arrests are made each year. 100'000+ cases are referred to the CCMA per annum. More than 10 million South Africans are in arrears with

#### Terms and Conditions

The legal advice line includes 2 x 30min telephonic consultation per month. Minutes do not accumulate if not used. There is no waiting period applicable to the advice benefit and legal advice will be provided even on pre-existing matters. Benefits are available to the principal client only and not to his/her family members